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Registration number G-072895

Note: Missing Data Indicates that the Information is Not Available Electronically.
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Completion
Date

Filing Daie
Decommission

County Date

Name Times

NRD Replaced

Name Online

Well Registration

Location ID (NOLID)
Registration# Footage Well Driller
Weli ID Use Latitude License
Permit Number Status Longitude Number
G-072895 |- Nance 4/18/1990
WelliD: 81083 Irrigation  Central 8/3/1990
6290009 A - Active Platte
View Scans Registered 16N 524
(/dynamic/PublicScans/PublicScanDisplay/WellScans? ~ Well NESE -—
referenceld=81083) 25725 39223

499E

41°18'

51.850"

-97°52'

11.200"
Owner ID Name/Entity Address Address 2
153555 Phil R Etzelmiller Trust PO Box 1186

Spacing Permit
Municipal Permit
Geothermal Permit
Industrial Permit

Permit to Transfer Ground Water to Adjoining
State

Surface Water Appropriation

Permit to Conduct Water in a Stream
Street Address and/or Subdivision
Block

Lot

Well Reference Letter(s)

Pump Installation Date

Acres Irrigated
Gallons/Minute
Static Level
Pumping Level
Series

144

350 gpm

8 ft

55 ft

PRO - Single
Project

City, State, Zip

Kearney, NE 68848

Pump
Column
Diameter
Pump
Depth
Well
Depth

6in

61ft



Pump Installer ID

Nrd Permit Date

3/29/1990

Bore Hole Diameter in inches 0

Industrial Ground Water Transfer Notice

Well Driller Information

Name

License Number

Carrol P Wemhoff

39223

Well Driller Employer Information

Name

City, State and Zip

Phone

Wemhoff Manufacturing Co.
Columbus, NE 68601

4025642970

Geo Logs Print Friendly Geo Logs (/dynamic/Wells/Wells/PrintFriendlyGeoLogs?Wellld=81083)

FromDepth
0

22

43

44

56

Casing and Screen
Wellld=81083)

Grout and Gravel
Wellld=81083)

To

22

43

44

56

61

Depth Description Color Density Composition
TOP SOIL Other
MEDIUM SAND Other
CLAY Other
MEDIUM SAND Other
CLAY Other

Print Friendly Case Screens (/dynamic/Wells/Wells/PrintFriendlyCaseScreens?

Print Friendly Grout Gravel (/dynamic/Wells/Wells/PrintFriendlyGroutGravel?



