Return to Search Page (/dynamic/Wells) Nebraska Department of Natural Resources Processed: 1/23/2023 10:46:14 AM

Registration number G-072895

Note: Missing Data Indicates that the Information is Not Available Electronically.



Registration# Well ID Permit Number	Use Status	County Name NRD Name Well Location Footage Latitude Longitude	Completion Date Filing Date Decommission Date Times Replaced Online Registration ID (NOLID) Well Driller License Number	Acres Irrigated Gallons/Minute Static Level Pumping Level Series	Pump Column Diameter Pump Depth Weil Depth
G-072895 WellID: 81083 6390009 View Scans (/dynamic/PublicScans/PublicScanDisplay/WellScans? referenceId=81083)	l - Irrigation A - Active Registered Well	Nance Central Platte 16N 5 34 NESE 2572S 499E 41°18' 51.850" -97°52' 11.200"	4/18/1990 8/3/1990 39223	144 350 gpm 8 ft 55 ft PRO - Single Project	6 in 61 ft

Owner ID Name/Entity Address Address 2 City, State, Zip

153555 Phil R Etzelmiller Trust PO Box 1186 Kearney, NE 68848

Spacing Permit

Municipal Permit

Geothermal Permit

Industrial Permit

Permit to Transfer Ground Water to Adjoining State

Surface Water Appropriation

Permit to Conduct Water in a Stream

Street Address and/or Subdivision

Block

Lot

Well Reference Letter(s)

Pump Installation Date

Pump Installer ID

Nrd Permit Date

3/29/1990

Bore Hole Diameter in inches

0

Industrial Ground Water Transfer Notice

Well Driller Information

Name

Carrol P Wemhoff

License Number

39223

Well Driller Employer Information

Name

Wemhoff Manufacturing Co.

City, State and Zip

Columbus, NE 68601

Phone

4025642970

Print Friendly Geo Logs (/dynamic/Wells/Wells/PrintFriendlyGeoLogs?WellId=81083) Geo Logs

FromDepth	ToDepth	Description	Color	Density	Composition
0	22	TOP SOIL			Other
22	43	MEDIUM SAND			Other
43	44	CLAY			Other
44	56	MEDIUM SAND			Other
56	61	CLAY			Other

Casing and Screen WellId=81083)

Print Friendly Case Screens (/dynamic/Wells/Wells/PrintFriendlyCaseScreens?

Grout and Gravel

Print Friendly Grout Gravel (/dynamic/Wells/Wells/PrintFriendlyGroutGravel?

WellId=81083)